A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited Purchase Order

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

M2J 4W9 Created: 04Jul24

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-TR-7-7170-28638
Toronto, Ontario Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7170-28638

Created By: Bonijen Santos
Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 04Jul24

Vendor

Giancola Aluminum Contractors Inc.

2010 Albion Rd.
Toronto, Ontario

MOW 7K5

Ph: (416) 674-5226
Fax: (416) 674-8802

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 7170 Phase 7
Model: 39-3611 A The Beechfield
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0703SRU

- This House requires a Rear Elevation Upgrade
Due to Architect Control.

$177.00

$177.00

4.00

0704

- REVISE SKETCH #3 FROM ORIGINAL PG 34
OF 94, NO EXTERIOR LIGHTING ON GARAGE
SIDE (RIGHT SIDE) IN SOFFIT. RELOCATE THE
PAID 4 EXTERIOR POTLIGHTS ONTO LEFT SIDE
ELEVATION PER NEW SKETCH. -

$0.00

$0.00

12.00

0704

5 X FRONT ELEVATION, 3 X REAR ELEVATION,
4 X GARAGE SIDE ELEVATION SEE SKETCH # 1,
2 AND 3 - ELECTRICAL-EXTERIOR POTLIGHT 4
INCH IN SOFFIT (120 VOLT NON-INSULATED)
MODEL #2550WH - ALUMINUM-Provide soffit
cutout to accommodate potlight(s)

$25.00

$300.00

Total:

$477.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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