

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order**

PO# DE-TR-7-7170-28638 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7170-28638

Created: 04Jul24

Created By: Bonijen Santos Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 04Jul24

Vendor Ship To

Giancola Aluminum Contractors Inc. 2010 Albion Rd. Toronto, Ontario M9W 7K5

Ph: (416) 674-5226 Fax: (416) 674-8802

Reference

Re: Lot 7170 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 A The Beechfield

Site: Country Lane

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0703SRU	- This House requires a Rear Elevation Upgrade Due to Architect Control.	\$177.00	\$177.00
4.00	0704	- REVISE SKETCH #3 FROM ORIGINAL PG 34 OF 94, NO EXTERIOR LIGHTING ON GARAGE SIDE (RIGHT SIDE) IN SOFFIT. RELOCATE THE PAID 4 EXTERIOR POTLIGHTS ONTO LEFT SIDE ELEVATION PER NEW SKETCH	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.00	0704	5 X FRONT ELEVATION, 3 X REAR ELEVATION, 4 X GARAGE SIDE ELEVATION SEE SKETCH # 1, 2 AND 3 - ELECTRICAL-EXTERIOR POTLIGHT 4 INCH IN SOFFIT (120 VOLT NON-INSULATED) MODEL #2550WH - ALUMINUM-Provide soffit cutout to accommodate potlight(s)	\$25.00	\$300.00
			Total:	\$477.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.